4:10 p.m.

4:30 p.m.

5:30 p.m.

5:45 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

TAC@DMA
PARKING

Parking Technical Advisory Group

728 St. Helens Street Room Number 16
Tacoma Municipal Building North

Meeting #95 — August 6, 2015 4:10-6:10 PM

AGENDA

Task Force Meeting
* Participant Introductions
» City Updates: Pacific Plaza

Decisions
* Transportation Master Plan

Public Comment

Discussion
* Integrated Parking Management RFP Overview

Adjourn



