

Parking Technical Advisory Group

728 St. Helens Street Room Number 16 Tacoma Municipal Building North

Meeting #95 - August 6, 2015 4:10-6:10 PM

AGENDA

4:10 p.m.	Task Force MeetingParticipant IntroductionsCity Updates: Pacific Plaza
4:30 p.m.	DecisionsTransportation Master Plan
5:30 p.m.	Public Comment
5:45 p.m.	DiscussionIntegrated Parking Management RFP Overview
6:10 p.m.	Adjourn